R TG/0992-96 nd No. 881 - Oregon Trust Doed Bories - TRUST DEED (Ass	ignment Restricted; NF N	PU/044508	Week in the state of the condens
Televisia kanca anggapa nerega	TRUST DEE	•	.
e man you come be to the total parties of the the following the this	Z81H day of	•••••	, 19.96., between
CATHY KING TITLE GUARANTY CO. OF C	REGON		as Grantor,
GARI I. BALOOL ALD JAKE		**************************************	as Beneficiary,
	WITNESSE?	TH:	
Grantor irrevocably grants, barga KLAMATH County,	ins, sells and conveys i Oregon, described as:	o trustee in trust, wit	n power or sare, the property in
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A	A" AND BY THIS RE	FERENCE MADE A PA	RT HEREOF.
METERS IN A STANKEN	** THERE IS TO BE AGAINST SUBJECT	r property until	ANCING, OR LIENS PLACED NOTE IS PAID IN FULL, OR BENEFICIARIES.
r herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues	and profits thereot and all	tixtures now or nereatter	
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING	PERFORMANCE of each	agreement of grantor her	ein contained and payment of the sum
**TEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED Dote of even date herewith, payable to benefic	OLLARS & UU/1UUDoll clary or order and made b	ars, with interest thereon y grantor, the iinal paym	eccording to the terms of a promissory
not sooner paid, to be due and payable	ed by this instrument is the either agree to, attempt to, in it without first obtaining.	ne date, stated above, on , or actually sell, convey, of f the written consent or a	pproval of the beneficiary, then, at the
ssignment. To protect the security of this trust deed 1. To protect, preserve and maintain th	e property in good conditi	on and repair; not to re	move or demolish any building or im-
provement thereon; not to commit or permit at 2. To complete or restore promptly and lamaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when o	in good and habitable con		
famaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when to 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, o requests, to join in executing such financing o pay for filing same in the proper public of agencies as may be deemed desirable by the b	regulations, covenants, con § statements pursuant to tl lice or olfices, as well as ti	altions and restrictions at	
4. To provide and continuously maint, damage by fire and such other hazards as the written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall at least fitteen days prior to the expiration of cure the same at grantor's expense. The amoust any indebtedness secured hereby and in such or any part thereof, may be released to granto or any part thereof, may be released to granto.	ain insurance on the built beneficiary may from tim clary, with loss payable to all for any reason to procur any policy of insurance no nt collected under any fire rder as beneficiary may deter. Such application or rele	e to time require, it all a the latter; all policies of i e any such insurance and w or hereafter placed on or other insurance policy service or at oution of be-	mourance shall be delivered to the bene- to deliver the policies to the beneficiary the buildings, the beneficiary may pro- may be applied by beneficiary upon heliciary the entire amount so collected,
under or invalidate any act done pursuant to: 5. To keep the property free from con- assessed upon or against the property before promptly deliver receipts therefor to benefici- liens or other charges payable by grantor, eith ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make y- secured hereby, together with the obligations the debt secured by this trust deed, without w- with interest as aforesaid, the property herei- bound for the payment of the obligation here and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opti-	such notice, sitch notice, struction liens and to pay any part of such taxes, as ary; should the grantor failer by direct payment or by asyment thereof, and the described in paragraphs 6 aiver of any rights arising the force described, as well in described, and all such on of the beneficiary, rend	all taxes, assessments an sessments and other charg to make payment of any providing beneficiary wi amount so paid, with int and 7 of this trust deed, from breach of any of the as the grantor, shall be b payments shall be immeder all sums socured by the	d other charges that may be levied or les become past due or delinquent and taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, th funds with which to make such pay- erest at the rate set forth in the note shall be added to and become a part of covenants hereof and for such payments, ound to the same extent that they are liately due and payable without notice, a trust deed immediately due and pay-
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses a trustee incurred in connection with or in ent 7. To appear in and defend any action and in any suit, action or proceeding in which to pay all costs and expenses, including evide mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shithe trial court, grantor further agrees to pay a torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that:	of this trust including the orcing this obligation and or proceeding purporting h the beneficiary or trustee nice of title and the benefic all be fixed by the trial cosuch sum as the appellate of the control of the c	trustees and actories right to affect the security right may appear, including a clary's or trustee's attorne urt and in the event of an court shall adjudge reason	ny suit for the foreclosure of this deed, y's fees; the amount of attorney's fees appeal from any judgment or decree of able as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
ficiary shall have the right, it it so elects, to	o require that all or any p	very who is an active mamber	of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company
or savings and loan association authorized to do busing property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents	ness under the laws of Uregon of or branches, the United States of White evereise of this potion.	r any agency thereof, or an escri	ow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585
*The publisher suggests that such an agreement as	doless the issue of oncewing th		TE OF OREGON,
TRUST DEED			\s:
		Cot	inty of
***************************************			was received for record on the
4 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	A CONTRACTOR OF THE SPACE		day of
GARY T. & JANICE E. BALOGH		FOR in box	k/reel/volume Noo.
2278 NORTH 10TH STREET	RECO	ment	/microffton/reception No
SPRINGFIELD, OR. 97477 Beneficiary	The second of th	Reco	rd of of said County
A second of the		enter a la companya de la companya d	Witness my hand and seal of

After Bacording Boturn to (Name, Address, Zip):

The Transylvanty
299 East 18th Avenue
Eugene, OR 9740(

County affixed.



which are in access of the amount required to pay, all resemble costs, expenses and attoray's has necessarily paid or insurred by granfor in such proceedings, shall be paid to benaticiary and applied by it first upon any resembles, and the balance applied upon the indicated in the trial and applied accounts, necessarily paid or insurred by bear lake such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary necessarily paid or insurred by bear lake such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in the balance of the property or activation in the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in the such actions and executes such instruments as shall be necessary in the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in the such actions and execute such instruments or the notice of the property or care in the notice of the property or any part threaty in the adequexy of any security for the indibtedness hereby security, in the property or any part threaty, in its own names use or otherwise collect the indibtedness hereby security, inclined the property or any part threaty, in its own names use or otherwise collect inclination, including resembles, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, less costs and expenses may determine.

10. Upon any destall by granted the property or any part threaty in the such actions and the property or any part threaty in the property or any par

IN WITHESS WILLIAMS	atterling
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a cre as such word is defined in the Troth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making req disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equived disclosures;	, the
STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack	of Klamath ss. April 2, 1996
This instrument was ack	nowledged before me on, 19
OFFICIAL SEAL MARLENE T. ADDINGTON ROTARY PUBLIC: OREGON COMMISSION NO. 022236 NY COMMISSION DEFIRES MAR. 22, 1997	W. Splene Y. Adding ton Notary Public for Orego My commission expires 3-22-97

MY COMMISSION DIFFRES MAR. 22, 1987	My commission expires 5-22-4	
REQUEST FOR FULL RECO	IVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)	
deed have been fully paid and satisfied. For theres	of all inacolectiess expend to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of y are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you need to you here snoes of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you here snoes of indebtedness secured by the trust deed to trust deed the estate .	
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an	GOCIMENTS TO	
DATED:		
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation bef	te Beneficiary	

מַל מיני ווייביים מונים בינים מונים 图1:13

15945

<u>uc\daab-niv</u>

Beginning at the most Northerly corner of Lot 6, Block 12, ELDORADO ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON, which point of beginning is on the Southwesterly line of Eldorado Boulevard; thence North 49 degrees 51 1/2' West along the Southwesterly line of said Eldorado Boulevard a distance of 85 feet, more or less to the centerline of Birch Street said Eldorado Addition; thence South 40 degrees 08' West along said center line, a distance of 87.34 feet; thence South 24 degrees 49 1/2' East 33.34 feet, more or less, to the most Northeasterly corner of Lot 8, of said Block 12; thence Southeasterly along the Easterly line of said Lot 8, a distance of 55.46 feet to the most Westerly corner of said Lot 6; thence North 40 degrees 08' East along the Northwesterly line of said Lot 6, a distance of 110 feet to the point of beginning, formerly Lot 7, Block 25 of the vacated portion of Eldorado Heights and a vacated portion of Birch Street of said Eldorado Heights, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion lying within the boundaries of Birch Street.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-20DD TL 14100



OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAIH: SS. the 4th	day
Agner Title & Escrow Lady recorded in Vol. Myo	
Filed for 183010 at 16450	
of April A.D., 19 30 an on Page on Page Bernetha G. Leisch, County Clerk	
By Clicky	
FEE \$20.00	